The RFA Tension Transducers measure actual tension in
any moving narrow web, ribbon or filament. RFA
Transducers are ideal for measuring process tension in
materials such as wire, plastic, rubber, metal, glass and
composites.
Tension is measured by high performance strain gages
embedded on a dual cantilevered beam and connected in a
full wheatstone bridge configuration. As the ribbon or

Screw Mount RFA
with filament wheel
ORDERING INFORMATION
You may order from description or by specifying the code below by matching each labeled digit with one of the
choices given. Example: RFA0-S-25-F-6-MMS, XR
RFA 0 - S - 25 - F - 6 - OPTIONS (Separated by commas)
| | | | |
SIZE MOUNTING LOAD WHEEL CONNECTOR
STYLE RATING POSITION
SIZE
MOUNTING
STYLE
LOAD
RATING
CONNECTOR
POSITION
WHEEL
0 10 lbs.
25 lbs.
50 lbs.
100 lbs.
150 lbs.
OPTIONS
6:00 (Standard)
1:30
3:00
4:30
7:30
9:00
10:30
12:00
R (Rear-PB only)
Screw/bolt
Flange
Pillow Block
S =
FL =
PB =
1“ Ribbon
2” Ribbon
3” Ribbon
4” Ribbon
Filament
Adapter
No wheel
Custom
R1 =
R2 =
R3 =
R4 =
F =
A =
N =
Z =
Metric Mounting Stud
Extended Range
Special
MMS =
XR =
Z =
1
2
NOTES: 1. XR option requires electronics to have XRE option. 2. The 10 pound load rating is
not available on the R4 wheel.
SELECTION OF LOAD RATING:
Excitation Voltage:
Strain Gauges:
Standard Connector Position:
Basic Dynamic Load Rating of Bearings:
Wheel Weights:
Materials:
5 Vdc (10Vdc with XR option)
500mVdc nominal, at rated load